
Finney Crossing Residential Master Association 

 

 

Design Review Committee: 

Name: Email: 

Christine Scott - Chair cwolf88@comcast.net 

Bob Morris - Secretary bmorris321@gmail.com  

Robert Pietropaoli - Vice Chair robert.pietropaoli.2007@gmail.com 

Marie Shanks - Members marieshanks05495@yahoo.com  

  

 
  

Garden Bed Committee: 
 
Name: Email: 

Reed Parker   rlparker52@comcast.net 

Paul Toth  ptothvt@gmail.com 

David Merves  david@eecvt.com 

Lori Pietropaoli  lkurek5256@aol.com 

Liz Lasdon  eslasdon@gmail.com 

 

 
Finance Committee: 
 
Name: Email: 

Pam Cowan pcowanvt@comcast.net  

Mark Graupman mbgraupman@gmail.com 
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Solar Committee:  
 
Name: Email: 

G. Miller gmillerone@gmail.com  

Drew Nelson handrewn@comcast.net 

Dan Brooks dmnsbrooks@hotmail.com  

Mary Brooks dmnsbrooks@hotmail.com  

Bob Morris bmorris321@gmail.com  

 
 
 

Pool House Committee: 
 
Name: Email: 

Tanya Toth ttothvt@gmail.com 

Paul Toth ptothvt@gmail.com 

David Merves david@eecvt.com 

Tim Cope tim.cope@nfp.com 

Sandy Shepard salshep27@comcast.net 

Spenser Weppler spenser.weppler@gmail.com 

Pam Cowan pcowanvt@comcast.net 

Marie Shanks marieshanks05495@yahoo.com 
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